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New Lenox School District 122 PTO

CHECKING
Beginning Checking
Total Deposits

Total Expenses

Ending Checking

ALLOCATED FUNDS

Treasurer Report

May 31, 2025

$171,926.09
$17,914.67
$27,774.36

$162,066.40

Roll forward: 2024/2025 Budget Total
School Account Balances $0 $36,000 $36,000
Specials/Playground/LRC $0 $7,200 $7,200
Theater Production $0 $2,000 $2,000
Lincolnway Scholarships $0 $2,000 $2,000
Teacher Appreciation (PTO Contribution) $0 $3,000 $3,000
Teacher Allowances ($30 per certified Staff) $0 $4,800 $4,800
Spotlight Promo Items $0 $6,000 $6,000
FASG (Mini-Grants) $0 $18,000 $18,000
PTO Operating Expenses $0 $5,000 $5,000
Insurance $0 $550 $550
Total Allocated Funds $0 $84,550 $84,550
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New Lenox Parent Teacher Organization

Reconciliation Detail

Checking, Period Ending 05/31/2025

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 19 items
Check 08/28/2024 2020
Check 11/15/2024 1989
Bill Pmt -Check 03/25/2025 1988
Bill Pmt -Check 04/28/2025 2155
Bill Pmt -Check 04/30/2025 2157
Bill Pmt -Check 04/30/2025 2160

Check 05/01/2025  debit
Check 05/01/2025  debit
Check 05/02/2025  debit
Check 05/02/2025

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2025 2161
Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2025 2163
Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2025 2164
Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2025 2162
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2025 2162
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2025 2168
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2025 2169
Check 05/13/2025  debit
Bill Pmt -Check 05/14/2025 2170

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 17 items

Deposit 05/01/2025
Deposit 05/05/2025
Deposit 05/05/2025
Deposit 05/05/2025
Deposit 05/06/2025
Deposit 05/06/2025
Deposit 05/06/2025
Deposit 05/06/2025
Deposit 05/13/2025
Deposit 05/15/2025
Deposit 05/19/2025
Deposit 05/20/2025
Deposit 05/20/2025
Deposit 05/20/2025
Deposit 05/20/2025
Deposit 05/30/2025

General Journal ~ 05/30/2025 VOID...

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items
Bill Pmt -Check 04/28/2025 2154
Bill Pmt -Check 04/28/2025 2156
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2025 2166
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2025 2167

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 05/31/2025

Ending Balance

Johanna Kumke
Mary Tantillo
Jill Lanigan

Fleckenstein's Ba...
Fleckenstein's Ba...

Lauren Kaczmarksi
Bro Graphics
Domino's

Meijer

Pizza Mia
Pizza Mia
Pizza Mia

Wallace Entertain...
New Lenox Donut...

Swanky Party Re...
Crumbl Mokena
J3 Events

El Burrito Loco

Allison Krediet
Kathryn Clark
Brandon Kilstrom
Bridget Fettinger

Cir

XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
171,926.09
-30.00 -30.00
-30.00 -60.00
-430.46 -490.46
-1,285.88 -1,776.34
-1,327.96 -3,104.30
-17.30 -3,121.60
-2,345.00 -5,466.60
-119.85 -5,586.45
-207.20 -5,793.65
-7.50 -5,801.15
-4,804.10 -10,605.25
-1,244.80 -11,850.05
-1,238.60 -13,088.65
-450.00 -13,538.65
-2,730.00 -16,268.65
-2,250.00 -18,518.65
-1,764.75 -20,283.40
-720.00 -21,003.40
-7,231.42 -28,234.82
-28,234.82 -28,234.82
430.46 430.46
451.45 881.91
660.00 1,541.91
10,790.00 12,331.91
28.75 12,360.66
120.00 12,480.66
1,770.00 14,250.66
2,484.40 16,735.06
747.00 17,482.06
155.00 17,637.06
48.99 17,686.05
129.00 17,815.05
133.65 17,948.70
145.00 18,093.70
250.00 18,343.70
1.43 18,345.13
30.00 18,375.13
18,375.13 18,375.13
-9,859.69 -9,859.69
-9,859.69 162,066.40
-1,000.00 -1,000.00
-1,000.00 -2,000.00
-100.00 -2,100.00
-100.00 -2,200.00
-2,200.00 -2,200.00
-2,200.00 -2,200.00
-12,059.69 159,866.40
-12,059.69 159,866.40
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